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DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
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Name
4th Cats
Joe Kaye
steve ogley
josh pettican
Robbie Downs-Levene
Christopher Starr
Oliver Howe
James Daintree
Robert Anderson
Jamie French
Martin Johnson
simon hewitt
Jack Bacon
John Folkes
Tony Heather
stuart french
Graham Denny
John Oneill
Andrew Skiggs
stefan smith
Paul Wright
josh wing
Clive Julian
Jonathan Vaughan
wayne harrod
tim hansell
James Ling
Glen olsson
Matthew Whitaker
steve sach
Charlie Sopp
James Waugh
James Palmer
Malcolm Borg
Stephen Balfe
Steven Cox
Oliver Grantham
Ashley Strowger
Andrew Taylor
Peter Fuller
Jude Garrod
Simon Loombe
Sean Quarmby
Peter Farrell
Jonathan Adams
Mike Padfield
Andy Daniels
Leon Woodcock
Marc Humphries
Roger Bacon

License Cat.
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Club

West Suffolk Wheelers
private
Haverhill CC
VC Norwich
Strada Sport
Strada Sport
North Walsham Velo
DAP CC
Flatlandria CC
Royal Air Force CA
vc norwich
Aylsham Road Club
None
Team Skipper
DAP CC
East Coast Riders
East Coast Riders
Blazing Saddles Road CC
Royal Air Force CA
VC Baracchi
Godric CC
DAP CC
Iceni Velo
Flatlandria
N/A
Royal Air Force CA
UEA - Streetlife Cycles
East Coast Riders
southend
NA (no club)
Iceni Velo
VC Norwich
West Suffolk Wheelers
VC Norwich
Iceni Velo
None
VC Norwich
VC Norwich
VC Norwich
Artel CC
Aylsham Road Club
VC Norwich
East Coast Riders
VC Norwich
North Norfolk Wheelers
VC Norwich
Flatlandria CC
VC Norwich
Godric CC

Last Tm

05:10.5
05:12.1
05:08.4
05:11.9
05:11.9
05:12.5
05:04.5
05:12.1
05:13.5
05:16.0
05:16.5
05:13.0
05:11.7
05:09.2
05:13.8
05:14.8
05:15.0
05:09.4
05:17.1
05:14.9
05:17.6
05:33.2
05:28.2
05:27.8
05:28.0
05:24.8
05:24.9
05:31.5
05:30.1
05:45.2
05:22.2
06:37.9
07:04.5
06:14.1
06:06.0
06:36.6
RETIRED
RETIRED
RETIRED
RETIRED
RETIRED
RETIRED
RETIRED
RETIRED
RETIRED
RETIRED
RETIRED
RETIRED
RETIRED

Best Tm

05:01.3
05:03.5
05:01.6
05:01.3
05:00.1
05:01.1
05:01.5
05:00.9
05:02.0
05:01.3
05:02.7
04:59.3
05:00.5
05:01.7
05:02.2
05:01.2
05:01.4
05:00.8
05:00.6
05:04.1
05:00.9
05:01.3
04:59.8
05:01.7
05:01.3
05:02.1
04:58.2
05:01.6
05:01.2
05:01.2
05:01.8
05:01.6
05:02.0
05:02.2
05:48.9
05:03.3
05:00.8
05:00.4
05:01.4
05:00.6
05:00.9
05:02.7
05:00.9
05:00.2
05:02.2
05:01.0
05:02.6
05:36.7
05:06.1

Laps Total Tm
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44:18.8
44:19.2
44:19.3
44:19.5
44:19.7
44:19.8
44:20.0
44:20.1
44:20.6
44:23.2
44:24.0
44:24.0
44:24.2
44:24.4
44:24.4
44:24.7
44:24.7
44:24.7
44:24.8
44:25.0
44:34.5
44:40.4
44:43.6
44:46.2
44:46.5
44:47.5
44:47.7
44:49.8
44:51.1
45:14.5
45:29.7
47:00.3
41:04.1
45:06.6
45:30.0
46:58.9
33:59.8
34:00.0
34:00.0
34:00.1
34:00.3
34:00.5
34:00.6
34:00.8
34:00.9
34:02.4
13:14.3
14:37.3
08:06.5

Bunch Tm

44:18.8
44:18.8
44:18.8
44:18.8
44:18.8
44:18.8
44:18.8
44:18.8
44:18.8
44:23.2
44:23.2
44:23.2
44:23.2
44:23.2
44:23.2
44:23.2
44:23.2
44:23.2
44:23.2
44:23.2
44:34.5
44:40.4
44:43.6
44:46.2
44:46.2
44:46.2
44:46.2
44:49.8
44:51.1
45:14.5
45:29.7
47:00.3
41:04.1
45:06.3
45:30.0
46:58.9

Bunch gap

1Llap
0.331
0.181
0.123
0.272
0.107
0.201
0.105
0.5
2.507
0.821
0.04
0.188
0.193
0.037
0.236
0.058
0.023
0.055
0.171
9.519
5.953
3.183
2.546
0.296
0.997
0.27
2.012
1.316
23.477
15.145
01:30.6
1Llap
0.323
23.401
01:20.9

Bunch diff

0.331
0.512
0.635
0.907
1.014
1.215
132
1.82

0.821
0.861
1.049
1.242
1.279
1.515
1.573
1.596
1.651
1.822

0.296
1.293
1.563

0.323

Diff

4.327
4.327
4.327
4.327
4.327
4.327
4.327
4.327
4.327
4.327
4.327
15.668
21.621
24.804
27.35
27.35
27.35
27.35
30.925
32.241
55.718
01:10.9
02:41.5
1lap
1lap
1lap
1Lap
2 Laps
2 Laps
2 Laps
2 Laps
2 Laps
2 Laps
2 Laps
2 Laps
2 Laps
2 Laps
6 Laps
6 Laps
7 Laps



